
EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Huskies

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640927254 Apr-03 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Huskies 16 1 Wolves V

85640925257 Apr-09 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies 13 1 Red Storm H

85640934260 Apr-14 (Mon) A 7:45 PM Huskies 9 9 Mariposa H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640943266 Apr-28 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Huskies Wolves H

85640945267 Apr-30 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies Red Storm V Rescheduled

85640949270 May-05 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Huskies Mariposa V

85640952271 May-07 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies Mambas H

85640957275 May-14 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies Wolves V

85640961278 May-19 (Mon) A 7:45 PM Huskies Mambas V

85640930256 May-20 (Tue) A 7:45 PM Huskies Mambas V Rescheduled

85640963280 May-21 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Huskies Red Storm H Rescheduled

85640967282 May-29 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Huskies Mariposa H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Mambas

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640936261 Apr-16 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Mambas 1 14 Mariposa H

85640933259 Apr-17 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Mambas 9 11 Red Storm V

85640939263 Apr-21 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mambas 8 9 Mariposa V

85640924253 Apr-24 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Mambas 9 6 Wolves V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640946268 Apr-30 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Mambas Wolves H Rescheduled

85640948269 May-02 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Mambas Red Storm H

85640952271 May-07 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Mambas Huskies V

85640955274 May-12 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mambas Mariposa H

85640961278 May-19 (Mon) A 7:45 PM Mambas Huskies H

85640930256 May-20 (Tue) A 7:45 PM Mambas Huskies H Rescheduled

85640964279 May-21 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Mambas Wolves V

85640966281 May-27 (Tue) A 7:45 PM Mambas Red Storm V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Mariposa

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640928255 Apr-04 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 0 8 Red Storm H

85640931258 Apr-09 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 17 14 Wolves H

85640934260 Apr-14 (Mon) A 7:45 PM Mariposa 9 9 Huskies V

85640936261 Apr-16 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 14 1 Mambas V

85640939263 Apr-21 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 9 8 Mambas H

85640942265 Apr-24 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Mariposa 11 8 Red Storm V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640949270 May-05 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Huskies H

85640951272 May-08 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Mariposa Wolves V

85640955274 May-12 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Mambas V

85640958276 May-15 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Red Storm H

85640960277 May-19 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Wolves H

85640967282 May-29 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Mariposa Huskies V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Red Storm

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640928255 Apr-04 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Red Storm 8 0 Mariposa V

85640925257 Apr-09 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Red Storm 1 13 Huskies V

85640937262 Apr-16 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Red Storm 9 17 Wolves H

85640933259 Apr-17 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Red Storm 11 9 Mambas H

85640940264 Apr-22 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Red Storm 11 12 Wolves V

85640942265 Apr-24 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Red Storm 8 11 Mariposa H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640945267 Apr-30 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Red Storm Huskies H Rescheduled

85640948269 May-02 (Fri) S 7:45 PM Red Storm Mambas V

85640954273 May-09 (Fri) A 7:45 PM Red Storm Wolves H

85640958276 May-15 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Red Storm Mariposa V

85640963280 May-21 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Red Storm Huskies V Rescheduled

85640966281 May-27 (Tue) A 7:45 PM Red Storm Mambas H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S3 SB Gr 6-8

Wolves

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640927254 Apr-03 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Wolves 1 16 Huskies H

85640931258 Apr-09 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Wolves 14 17 Mariposa V

85640937262 Apr-16 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Wolves 17 9 Red Storm V

85640940264 Apr-22 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Wolves 12 11 Red Storm H

85640924253 Apr-24 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Wolves 6 9 Mambas H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85640943266 Apr-28 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Wolves Huskies V

85640946268 Apr-30 (Wed) B 7:45 PM Wolves Mambas V Rescheduled

85640951272 May-08 (Thu) A 7:45 PM Wolves Mariposa H

85640954273 May-09 (Fri) A 7:45 PM Wolves Red Storm V

85640957275 May-14 (Wed) A 7:45 PM Wolves Huskies H

85640960277 May-19 (Mon) S 7:45 PM Wolves Mariposa V

85640964279 May-21 (Wed) S 7:45 PM Wolves Mambas H

12 Games
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